COMPANY CERTIFICATES:

ISO 9001 ISO 14001

ISO 50001

Suitable for

JT2

Jumbo Toilet Paper Dispenser L
The economical solution for high usage frequencies

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The dispenser solution for high-traffic areas and economical use down to the last sheet.

333407

This dispenser is particularly service-friendly due to its simple, quick roll replacement, and it prevents excessive use with an integrated roll

stop. Suitable for large rolls up to 26 cm in diameter.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand

Coding

Product

Frequency

Dimensions (mm)

Colour

Packaging unit

Pallet

Width transport unit (cm)
Height of transport unit (cm)
Length of transport unit (cm)
net weight / Dispenser (kg)
EAN-transport unit

Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)
Pallet height (cm)

net weight per pallet (kg)

Satino
JT2

340 x139 x 350
Black

1

85

35,1

14,9

36,7

2,2
4000735367504
17Xx5

179

187
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